Y% pennsylvania

r ' DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
Sub Total

AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
Sub Total
AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL

Sub Total
AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
SITE

CLIENT

Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
SITE

CLIENT

Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL

Total

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS MANAGEMENT
Workload Report

YTD WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 1/1/2025 to 12/12/2025

RECEIVED UNDER REVIEW PROCESSED PERMITS ISSUED PEvlv?IlfllLl'll:'?ED
182 7 178 174 174
583 23 614 605 569
765 30 792 779 743
572 27 563 507 N/A

1,337 57 1,355 1,286 743
WEEKLY WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 12/6/2025 to 12/12/2025
PERMITS WELLS
RECEIVED UNDER REVIEW PROCESSED ISSUED PERMITTED
0 0 4 4 4
2 2 5 5 5
2 2 9 9 9
14 13 20 20 N/A
16 15 29 29 9

HISTORICAL WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS AS OF 12/12/2025

PERMITS WELLS OTHER
RECEIVED PROCESSED ISSUED PERMITTED DISPOSITIONS
199,223 199,215 197,946 191,604 1,269
32,355 32,329 31,659 24,436 670
231,578 231,544 229,605 216,040 1,939
49,778 49,751 48,313 45,686 1,438
281,356 281,295 277,918 261,726 3,377
YTD INSPECTIONS - 1/1/2025 to 12/12/2025
INSPECTIONS ENTITIES INSPECTED VIOLATIONS
19,730 12,514 5,620
24,705 10,024 1,225
6,175 2,446 973
111 65 176
50,721 25,049 7,994
WEEKLY INSPECTIONS - 12/6/2025 to 12/12/2025
INSPECTIONS ENTITIES INSPECTED VIOLATIONS
271 239 29
354 346 1
73 67 3
1 1 0
699 653 33
WELLS DRILLED
Two Years Prior One Year Prior Year To Date Week of

1/1/2023 to 12/12/2023  1/1/2024 to 12/12/2024  1/1/2025 to 12/12/2025  12/6/2025 to 12/12/2025

174 157 130 0
396 292 433 17
570 449 563 17

12/16/2025 7:23:18 AM
SSRS_0G_192 Ver 1.4

OTHER
DISPOSITIONS

4
9
13

56
69

OTHER
DISPOSITIONS

0
0
0
0
0

ACTIVE PERMITS
88,150

13,646
101,796

18,437
120,233

ENFORCEMENTS
403

162
125
101
791

ENFORCEMENTS

N O B O B

As of 12/12/2025
203,268

15,064
218,332



