

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS MANAGEMENT Workload Report

YTD WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 1/1/2025 to 12/12/2025							
	RECEIVED	UNDER REVIEW	PROCESSED	PERMITS ISSUED	WELLS PERMITTED	OTHER DISPOSITIONS	
CONVENTIONAL	182	7	178	174	174	4	
UNCONVENTIONAL	583	23	614	605	569	9	
Sub Total	765	30	792	779	743	13	
AUTHORIZATIONS	572	27	563	507	N/A	56	
Total	1,337	57	1,355	1,286	743	69	

WEEKLY WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 12/6/2025 to 12/12/2025							
	RECEIVED	UNDER REVIEW	PROCESSED	PERMITS ISSUED	WELLS PERMITTED	OTHER DISPOSITIONS	
CONVENTIONAL	0	0	4	4	4	0	
UNCONVENTIONAL	2	2	5	5	5	0	
Sub Total	2	2	9	9	9	0	
AUTHORIZATIONS	14	13	20	20	N/A	0	
Total	16	15	29	29	9	0	

HISTORICAL WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS AS OF 12/12/2025							
	RECEIVED	PROCESSED	PERMITS ISSUED	WELLS PERMITTED	OTHER DISPOSITIONS	ACTIVE PERMITS	
CONVENTIONAL	199,223	199,215	197,946	191,604	1,269	88,150	
UNCONVENTIONAL	32,355	32,329	31,659	24,436	670	13,646	
Sub Total	231,578	231,544	229,605	216,040	1,939	101,796	
AUTHORIZATIONS	49,778	49,751	48,313	45,686	1,438	18,437	
Total	281,356	281,295	277,918	261,726	3,377	120,233	

YTD INSPECTIONS - 1/1/2025 to 12/12/2025							
	INSPECTIONS	ENTITIES INSPECTED	VIOLATIONS	ENFORCEMENTS			
CONVENTIONAL	19,730	12,514	5,620	403			
UNCONVENTIONAL	24,705	10,024	1,225	162			
SITE	6,175	2,446	973	125			
CLIENT	111	65	176	101			
Total	50,721	25,049	7,994	791			

WEEKLY INSPECTIONS - 12/6/2025 to 12/12/2025							
	INSPECTIONS	VIOLATIONS	ENFORCEMENTS				
CONVENTIONAL	271	239	29	1			
UNCONVENTIONAL	354	346	1	0			
SITE	73	67	3	1			
CLIENT	1	1	0	0			
Total	699	653	33	2			

WELLS DRILLED							
Two Years Prior One Year Prior Year To Date Week of 1/1/2023 to 12/12/2023 1/1/2024 to 12/12/2024 1/1/2025 to 12/12/2025 1/1/2025 to 12/12/2025 As of 12/12/202							
CONVENTIONAL	174	157	130	0	203,268		
UNCONVENTIONAL	396	292	433	17	15,064		
Total	570	449	563	17	218,332		